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Career
%

0.758
0.673
0.597

0.661
0.625
0.574
0.569
0.556
0.500
0.500
0.483
0.450
0.433

0.690
0.675
0.675
0.650
0.620
0.591
0.520

0.735
0.625
0.600
0.594
0.594
0.594
0.583
0.579
0.575
0.563
0.559
0.556
0.553
0.550
0.525

0.708
0.667
0.670
0.670
0.633
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0.600

duration

07—13
09—15
05—11

07—12
07—12
06—11
08—13
06—11
07—12
10—15
09—14
10—15
10—15

05—09
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05—08
02—06
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06—09
05—08
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07—10
08—11
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05—07
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12—14
12—14
11—13
13—15
13—15
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8th 9th
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5 4
3 9
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3 2
3 7
4 6
5 4
5
3
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5
4
3
3
3
5
4
4
3
6
5
3
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0.758
0.673
0.597

% in grade ranges (of at least 3 years)

7

0.793
0.683
0.648

0.661
0.625
0.574
0.569
0.556
0.500
0.500
0.483
0.450
0.550

28

0.780
0.740
0.696

0.667
0.688
0.609
0.580
0.587
0.563
0.540
0.520
0.520
0.600

0.690
0.675
0.675
0.650
0.620
0.591
0.520

0.6

29

0.800
0.725
0.711

0.725
0.725
0.579
0.600
0.605
0.575
0.550
0.600
0.600
0.650

0.735
0.719
0.750
0.719
0.700
0.611
0.525

0.735
0.625
0.700
0.594
0.594
0.594
0.583
0.579
0.575
0.563
0.559
0.556
0.553
0.550
0.525

0.6

=10

0.867
0.767
0.767

0.667
0.700
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.633
0.533
0.633
0.600
0.500

0.731
0.792
0.792
0.875
0.700
0.571
0.567

0.769
0.708
0.750
0.583
0.625
0.667
0.643
0.633
0.600
0.583
0.577
0.607
0.500
0.567
0.600

0.708
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.633
0.600
0.400

college or grade
finished grad school
Princeton
Harvard
Harvard

Harvard
MIT
Harvard
MIT

MIT
Harvard
Princeton
MIT
Princeton
10th

Princeton
MIT

MIT
Harvard
MIT
Michigan
MIT

CarnegieMellon

Berkeley

Brown
Baylor

Penn

Duke

MIT

Cal Tech
Schreyer,PSU
MIT

MIT
CarnegieMellon
Chicago
Stanford
CarnegieMellon
Stanford
Schreyer,PSU
CarnegieMellon
Washington

Chicago

Berkeley
Chicago

Stanford

Cal Tech
Duke
MIT

Cal Tech
MIT
Harvard
10th

Harvard
Chicago

miles from
home to LU

87
60
55

46
35
33
50

3
56
46
55
12
15

50
60
60
15
66
33
36

60
60
62

8

5
55
55

5
68
40
55
60
12
33
80

60

6
85
72
42
75
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